HEAD OFFICE SWEDEN
Phone: +46 31 720 02 00
Web: www.regincontrols.com
E-Mail: info@regincontrols.com
Revision 2023-11-14
— 1 —
RTA(O)M
RTA(O)M

Phone: +46 31 720 02 00
Web: www.regincontrols.com
E-Mail: info@regincontrols.com
Revision 2023-11-14
— 3 —
RTA(O)M
Technical data
Ambient temperature 0…60 °C
Storage temperature -25…+65 °C
Protection class IP54
Installation Snap-on
Cable length 1 m
Weight 100 g (24 V AC/DC, 230 V AC), 111 g (24 V AC)
Models
Article Supply voltage Control signal Stroke time Power consumption Force Stroke
RTAM100-24 24 V AC/DC On/off , NC 3.5 min 1 W, inrush current 300 mA during
max 2 min
100 N 4 mm
RTAOM100-24 24 V AC/DC On/off , NO 3.5 min 1 W, inrush current 300 mA during
max 2 min
100 N 4 mm
RTAOM100-24A 24 V AC 0...10 V DC, NO 30 s/mm 1 W, inrush current 300 mA during
max 2 min
100 N 4 mm
RTAM100-24A 24 V AC 0...10 V DC, NC 30 s/mm 1 W, inrush current 300 mA during
max 2 min
100 N 4 mm
RTAM100-230 230 V AC On/off , NC 3.5 min 1 W, inrush current  970 mA
(550 mA during max 100 ms)
100 N 4 mm
RTAOM100-230 230 V AC On/off , NO 3.5 min 1 W, inrush current 970 mA
(550 mA during max 100 ms)
100 N 4 mm
RTAM125-24 24 V AC/DC On/off , NC 4.5 min 1.2 W, inrush current 300 mA during
max. 2 min.
125 N 6.5 mm
RTAOM125-24 24 V AC/DC On/off , NO 4.5 min 1.2 W, inrush current 300 mA during
max. 2 min.
125 N 6.5 mm
RTAM125-24A 24 V AC 0...10 V DC, NC 30 s/mm 1.2 W, inrush current 300 mA during
max. 2 min.
125 N 6.5 mm
RTAM125-230 230 V AC On/off , NC 4.5 min 1.2 W, inrush current 970 mA (550 mA
during max. 100 ms)
125 N 6.5 mm
RTAOM125-230 230 V AC On/off , NO 4.5 min 1.2 W, inrush current 970 mA (550 mA
during max. 100 ms)
125 N 6.5 mm
Accessories
Article Description